
Nakai Distribution Center 

Overview
Address     2481 Inoguchi, Nakai-machi, Ashigarakami District, Kanagawa Prefecture 259-0151
Phone/Fax   Phone: +81-465-81-5111 Fax: +81-465-81-5101
Capacity          24,700 tons
Bonded storage location      Available  / Animal quarantine designation ---------

Nakai D.C
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■Directions

The Nakai Distribution Center runs 365 days a year, and is located near the Hadano-Nakai Interchange on the Tomei 
Expressway. Here we offer examination rooms and thawing facilities for beverage raw materials, and by utilizing our IT systems 
and optimal storage and shipping services for your product, we provide efficient added value services for all of your products and 
raw materials.

○Get off at Hadano Station on the Odakyu Line
 10 mins by taxi from the South Exit
○15 mins from the North Exit of Ninomiya Station on the JR Tokaido Line
○Taxi Ask for "Kyokurei at Green Tech Nakai
○Car  1.2 km from Tomei Hadano-Nakai Interchange, 3 mins by car 

Memo

http://www.kyokurei.com/
Top > Distribution Center > 
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Daikoku D.C

Yamashita D.C

Atsugi D.C

Nakai D.C

231-0023

230-0054

231-0023

243-0024

259-0151

+81-45-651-2235

+81-45-506-0802

+81-45-651-2233

+81-46-228-9021

+81-465-81-5111

+81-45-651-7705

+81-45-506-1350

+81-45-651-1795

+81-46-228-9026

+81-465-81-5101

56,119

23,198

10,271

24,700

DC

DC

DC

DC

278-2 Yamashita-machi, Naka 
Ward, Yokohama City, Kanagawa 
Prefecture

15 Daikoku Pier, Tsurumi Ward, 
Yokohama City, Kanagawa 
Prefecture

278-2 Yamashita-machi, Naka 
Ward, Yokohama City, Kanagawa 
Prefecture

245-4 Kitakouchi, Naganuma-aza, 
Atsugi City, Kanagawa Prefecture

2481 Inoguchi, Nakai-machi, 
Ashigarakami District, Kanagawa 
Prefecture
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