

## http://www.kyokurei.com/

Top > Distribution Center > Nakai D.C

Office Name	Postal Code	Address	Phone Number	Fax Number	Туре		Storage	Animal Quarantine Designation		Green Management
Headquarters	231-0023	278-2 Yamashita-machi, Naka Ward, Yokohama City, Kanagawa Prefecture	+81-45-651-2235	+81-45-651-7705						
Daikoku D.C	230-0054	15 Daikoku Pier, Tsurumi Ward, Yokohama City, Kanagawa Prefecture	+81-45-506-0802	+81-45-506-1350	DC	56,119	0	0	0	0
Yamashita D.C	231-0023	278-2 Yamashita-machi, Naka Ward, Yokohama City, Kanagawa Prefecture	+81-45-651-2233	+81-45-651-1795	DC	23,198	0	0	0	0
Atsugi D.C	243-0024	245-4 Kitakouchi, Naganuma-aza, Atsugi City, Kanagawa Prefecture	+81-46-228-9021	+81-46-228-9026	DC	10,271	0		0	0
Nakai D.C	259-0151	2481 Inoguchi, Nakai-machi, Ashigarakami District, Kanagawa Prefecture	+81-465-81-5111	+81-465-81-5101	DC	24,700	0		0	0

## Nakai Distribution Center

The Nakai Distribution Center runs 365 days a year, and is located near the Hadano-Nakai Interchange on the Tomei Expressway. Here we offer examination rooms and thawing facilities for beverage raw materials, and by utilizing our IT systems and optimal storage and shipping services for your product, we provide efficient added value services for all of your products and raw materials. ■ Directions OGet off at Hadano Station on the Odakyu Line



10 mins by taxi from the South Exit

O15 mins from the North Exit of Ninomiya Station on the JR Tokaido Line

 $\bigcirc \mathsf{Taxi}$  Ask for "Kyokurei at Green Tech Nakai

OCar 1.2 km from Tomei Hadano-Nakai Interchange, 3 mins by car

## Overview

_									
	Address	2481 Inoguchi, Nakai-machi, Ashigarakami District, Kanagawa Prefecture 259-0151							
	Phone/Fax	Phone: +81-465-81-5111 Fax: +81-465-81-5101							
	Capacity	24,700 tons							
	Bonded storag	ge location Available / Animal quarantine designation							

